STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR 11 ,000

2

2000 061101

2010 AUG 23 AN II: 03

L. IS W. CHATER

A298-10 R298-04

QUITCLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Executed this 23rdday of August , 2000 (year),
by first party, Grantor, Robert W. McCarl
whose post office address is 3528 Madison Lansing, Illinois 60438
to second party, Grantee, Therese McCarlent is the property of
whose post office address is 2629 Tulip Tree Lane Dyer, Indiana

2629 Tulip Tree Lane Dyer, IN 46311

Pheasant Hills Addition Unit 2B All of Lot 2 Block 8

> (1) ATAA

© 1992-2000 E-Z Legal Forms, Inc.

ATAA

Rev. 6/00

This product does not constitute the rendering of legal advice or services. This product is intended for informational use only and is not a substitute for legal advice. State laws vary, so consult an attorney on all legal matters. This product was not necessarily prepared by a person licensed to practice law in this state.

If your state requires 8 1/2" x 11" forms, cut off the bottom of this page at the dotted line.

DULY ENTERED FOR TAXATION SUBJECT TO FINAL ACCEPTANCE FOR TRANSFER

C1923

6.9. E.J.

AUG 2 4 2000

PETER BENJAMIN LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said first party has signed and sealed these presents the day and year first above written. Signed, sealed and delivered in presence of:

	Robet WMCCS
Signature of Witness	Signature of First Party
DIANE YOUNG Print name of Witness	Robert W. McCarl Print name of First Party
Signature of Witness	Signature of First Party
Print name of Witness	Print name of First Party
State of August 23,2000 before me, a work appeared by the control of is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledge authorized capacity(ics), and that by his/her/their signature behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument witness my hand and official seal.	satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) d to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their re(s) on the instrument the person(s), of the entity upon nt. SANDRA RADOJA NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA
Aula Palon	MY COMMISSION EXP. OCT. 8,2006
State of County of On appeared personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of sis/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledge authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signatur behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument WITNESS my hand and official seal.	d to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their e(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon
Signature of Notary	AffiantKnownProduced ID
	Type of ID(Seal)
	Signature of Preparer
	Print Name of Preparer
	Address of Preparer
(2	
If your state requires 8 1/2" x 11" forms, cut of	ff the bottom of this page at the dotted line.



Official Stamp,

STATE OF MERCE! LAKE COURTS FILED FOR THE ACE

2000 061101

2070 AUG 23 AM 11: 03

E ASW CHARR

Document Mail Back to Information Sheet

This is where you want the recorded document sent back to when it has completed the recording process.

Name	Therese McCarl	
Address	2629 Tulip Tree	
City St Zip	Dyer IN 46311-2261	
Telephone	2193221144	
Signature Printed	Therese McCorl	
Signature Writter	Therese moral	
Date of Signature	8/23/80	
Check Number	CASH	
Check Amoun	t	

Office Use Only

Total Initials